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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 ABDULLA ISMAIL Muhammed Ismail 
(FTHR)

Karuvalickal, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kajirappally

  

2 05/01/2026 SALIM P M HASSAN BEEVI 
(MTHR)

14/204, 
VANCHANKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

3 05/01/2026 MARIYATH P K SALIM P M (HSBN) 14/204, 
VANCHANKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

4 05/01/2026 MIDHULA 
MOHANAN 

MOHANAN P S 
(FTHR)

10/304 
PATTIYAMCHALIL, 

CHENNAD, POONJAR 
THEKKEKKARA, 

CHENNADU, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 ROSHAN ROY 
GEORGE 

ROY GEORGE (FTHR) THENGUMMADATHIL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

6 05/01/2026 P M ZEENATH K R ABDUL 
RASHEED (HSBN)

VAZHAKKALA 
SHEENAMANZIL, 
ELAMBRAMALA, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

7 05/01/2026 SAYED MUHAMMED AYSHA (WIFE) KINATTUKARAYIL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 05/01/2026 K R ABDUL 
RASHEED 

P M ZEENATH (WIFE) VAZHAKKALA 
SHEENAMANZIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

9 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM ANAS V (FTHR) 14/ 128 
VALAVANARKUZHI, 

NADACKAL, 
TEEKOY, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

10 05/01/2026 SHEENA GEORGE GEORGE K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KONDOOPARAMPIL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 FASNA NISAR MUHAMMED NISAR 
(FTHR)

NOORANIYAYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHURA P O, 
686122, 

ERATTUPETTA

  

12 05/01/2026 SIVAJITH P R RAMACHANDRAN P 
G (FTHR)

147, KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

13 05/01/2026 UNAISE M A ABDUL SALAM M T 
(FTHR)

MLAVATH, 
ASSAMBANY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, R P 
C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

14 05/01/2026 ULAHANNAN 
JOSEPH 

MERCY (WIFE) 3/156, AMPATTU, 
VENGATHANAM P O, 

EDAKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

15 05/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM KOCHU THAMBI 
(FTHR)

22/171 
VELLAPPALLY, 
THADAVANAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

16 05/01/2026 ANSIF RAUF RAUF (FTHR) CHETTIPARAMPIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

17 05/01/2026 SAJOSH  ANTONY P ANTONY P V (FTHR) 16/294 
POOVELIKUNNEL, 
KURVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

18 05/01/2026 SHAILA MAITHEEN (HSBN) 17/264, 
CHOLAKKARAKALAINKAL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

MUTTAPPALLY P O, 
686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

19 05/01/2026 RIFANA V SAKKEER SAKKEER (FTHR) 18/186 A 
VELLOOPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

20 05/01/2026 BINCYMOL JACOB MATHEWKUTTY 
GEORGE (HSBN)

THENGANAKKUNNEL, 
KUNNONNY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKKARA, 

KUNNONNY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

21 05/01/2026 MEHAJU HARIS YASHICA P A (MTHR) 14/128,CHEKAMPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

22 05/01/2026 BEEMA SHEJUKHAN ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

MUNADAKAYAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, POONJAR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 ADITHYA BINU BINU P (FTHR) BIJO BHAVAN, 
MATTANNOORKKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

24 05/01/2026 Thoufeek Sulbi Sulbi K A (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu, 
Vazhakkala, Erumely, 

Erumely, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

25 05/01/2026 MERCY ULAHANNAN 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

3/156, AMBATTU, 
VENGATHANAM P O, 

EDAKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

26 05/01/2026 ALTHAHU S SHAMSUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

017/293, SWALIHA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

MUTTAPPALLY P O, 
686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

27 05/01/2026 ALEENA SAJOSH 
POOVELIKUNNEL 

SAJOSH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

16/294 
POOVELIKUNNEL, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

28 05/01/2026 ROJA SUBAYYA SUBAYYA (FTHR) KUVENDRAPPARAMPIL, 
RANDAM MUKKALI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

29 05/01/2026 RAJANI T 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

THADATHEL, 
KANAMALA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAMALA P O, 
686510, POONJAR

  

30 05/01/2026 NUBIYA VAHEED NASEEB NAVAS 
(HSBN)

ONATTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

31 05/01/2026 SHEEJAMMA C R THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

CHERIPURATHU, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

32 05/01/2026 SINDHU P S SOMAN (FTHR) THEKKECHERUVIL, 
MATTANNOORKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

33 05/01/2026 FASNA BASHEER MUHAMMED 
SHEMEEM SHIBILI 

(HSBN)

PUNNACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

34 05/01/2026 SHAJIMON P E ESSA (FTHR) 24/102 
PULIYANANICKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

35 05/01/2026  TESSY K THOMAS SAJOSH ANTONY P 
(HSBN)

16/294  
POOVELIKUNNEL, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY  P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

36 05/01/2026 AISHIN NOORA 
SAFAR 

SAFAR KHAN P I 
(FTHR)

PALAYAMKOTTIL, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

37 05/01/2026 KAVYA BABY BABY T K (FTHR) 16/91 
THANNIMOOTTIL, 

THANNIKKAPPATHAL 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

POONJAR

  

38 05/01/2026 JESSY  JAMES MATHAYI (FTHR) PENDANATHU, 
VAZHEKKAD, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

39 05/01/2026 C R THANKACHAN RAGHAVAN (FTHR) CHERIPURATHU, 
ASAMBANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID SAYEED BASHEER 
(FTHR)

11/184  
NELLITHANAM, 

ASAMBANI, 
ERUMELI NORTH, R 

P C PO, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

41 05/01/2026 SAHIL P S SABU P S (FTHR) PUTHANKUDIYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

42 05/01/2026 SANA M S SINAJ M H (FTHR) 16/261,MANKUZHACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

43 05/01/2026 NISSAR M I ISMAIL (FTHR) 11/301,MADATHAZHE, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

44 05/01/2026 JASTEENA P J JAMES (FTHR) PENDANATTU, 
VAZHEKKAD, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

45 05/01/2026 PRINCE PETER BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MURIKKOLIL, 
ANAKKALLU, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKALLU, 

686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

46 05/01/2026 JOYAN P GEORGE P P GEORGE (FTHR) PAZHETTU, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 

KONDOOR, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

47 05/01/2026 ANTO SAJOSH 
POOVELIKUNNEL 

SAJOSH P ANTONY 
(FTHR)

16/294  
POOVELIKUNNEL, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY  P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

48 05/01/2026 LAILA P M M A HAMEED (HSBN) MOTHEENKUNNEL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

49 05/01/2026 SHEREEFA BEEVI RASHEED (HSBN) PALACKATHADATHIL, 
PORIYANMALA, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

50 05/01/2026 FAHAD BIN SAFAR SAFARULLA KHAN P 
I (FTHR)

PALAYAMKOTTIL, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

51 05/01/2026 JIJO K JOHN JOHNY (FTHR) 17/192, 
KULIRAMPUZHA, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

52 05/01/2026 GEETHANJALI A 
NAIR 

AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

53 05/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI P A ANEES MON P P  
(FTHR)

10/98 A 
ISMAILPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

54 05/01/2026 ANITTA BABY SAJAN 
KATTAMKUNNEL 
CHACKO (HSBN)

7/34 
KATTAMKUNNEL, 

PRAPPOSE, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, PRAPPOSE P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

55 05/01/2026 RICHA MARIA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) VALIYAPARAKATTU, 
KUNNONNY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

56 05/01/2026 SAHILAMOL M S SUBAIR M H  (FTHR) 24/102 
PULIYANANICKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

57 05/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI T B BALAN (FTHR) THOTTALIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 05/01/2026 ADHIL V T THAHA  V M (FTHR) VALLATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

59 05/01/2026 LINTA GRACE JOSE MAJANU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PURAYIDATHIL, 34  
MILE, ERUMELI 

NORTH, R P C P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

60 05/01/2026 DHANESH S NAIR SURESH KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

02 / 07 A1 
OLAYATHIL VEEDU, 

KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

61 05/01/2026 Rasiya Khader Shameer M S (HSBN) 4/32-Mattakkadu, 
Poonjar, Poonjar 

Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 
686581, Meenachil

  

62 05/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI S VINOD M (HSBN) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 MARIYAMMA JACOB JACOB KURIAN 
(HSBN)

04/204  
PLAPARAMBIL, 

PAZHAYAMUNDAKAYAM, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM PO, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 05/01/2026 SUSAMMA JOSEPH KURIAN (FTHR) KODIYATTU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI VADAKK, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

65 05/01/2026 MAHESH K U K G UNNI (FTHR) KOOTHETTU, 
VAZHAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

66 05/01/2026 MANEESH VINOD VINOD M (FTHR) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 05/01/2026 REJEENA SALIM K A SALIM (HSBN) 25/103 D, 
KADUKKAPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

68 05/01/2026 JOBIN K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KODIYATTU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI  NOERTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

69 05/01/2026 AJAY PILLAI SOMAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PANDIYALAYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

70 05/01/2026 ANSALNA NAZAR NAZAR P P (HSBN) 14/138-A, 
PADIPPURACKAL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

71 05/01/2026 SHERIN P VARGHESE ANI P P (FTHR) 23/92, POLACKAL, 
CHELIKKUZHI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

72 05/01/2026 Subhash Kumar K  Kochukunju T K  
(FTHR)

CHOORAKUTTI 
THADATHIL, 

NEDUMKAVUVAYAL, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

73 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF T 
H 

HAMSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/53 A 
THALAPALLIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

74 05/01/2026 CHINCHUMOL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) KODIYATTU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 NISANY P S SALIM P M (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY, 686509, 
POONJAR

  

76 05/01/2026 LINSHA MOL P H NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

14/65B, 
NONCHUPARAMPIL, 

THEVARUPARA, 
TEEKOY, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

77 05/01/2026 SRUTHI S SATHEESH K (FTHR) KAMUKUMKUZHIYIL, 
KANNIMALA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KANNIMALA P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

78 05/01/2026 NEZEEMA ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

PALATHINKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

79 05/01/2026 AMINA N DAVOOD NAJEEB 
(HSBN)

VETTICKAL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

80 05/01/2026 ASHKAR HUSSAIN THAHIRA M A 
(MTHR)

18/96 ELAVUNKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

81 05/01/2026 AMINA SHAHARBAN PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) 15/199 PONTHANAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

82 05/01/2026 Misiriya Majeed Majeed Hameed (FTHR) Vattakayam House, 
Arafa Road, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

83 05/01/2026 RIZWANA MARIYAM 
BUHARY 

P K BUHARY (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKAVUVAYAL, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, poonajr

  

84 05/01/2026 JESNI  SATHEESH 
GEORGE

SATHEESH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

NAMBUDAKATH, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

85 05/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
HUMAYOON 

HUMAYOON K M 
(FTHR)

13/143-A, 
KALLENKUNNEL, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

86 05/01/2026 SUBHANA SHIHAB M K SHIHAB (FTHR) 16/8 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 05/01/2026 Abdul Bazith PS Shibu PS (FTHR) 199, Anippady, 
Erattupetta, Aruvithura, 

686122, Meenachil

  

88 05/01/2026 REMYAMOL SUMESHKUMAR K M 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

MLAPPARA, 
KORUTHODU, 

685513, PEERUMEDU

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

89 05/01/2026 VINOD THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

THANNIVELIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

90 05/01/2026 ARFAN P P PARIKUTTY P H 
(FTHR)

15/199 PONTHANAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

91 05/01/2026 JOANNA MARGARET 
RISHY 

RISHY K CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

KUDAKKACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PARATHODU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

92 05/01/2026 JULIA  SATHEESH 
GEORGE

SATHEESH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

NAMBUDAKATH, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

93 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL K M NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

PALACKAPARAMBIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

94 05/01/2026 AKBAR SHA P S PUTHAN PURACKAL 
(FTHR)

8/16  
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

95 05/01/2026 JASNA NIYAS ANCIB K S (HSBN) KATTAMALA, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

96 05/01/2026 THANKAMMA GOPI (HSBN) THANNIVELIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

97 05/01/2026 ANAS P NAZAR NAZAR P P (FTHR) 14/138-A, 
PADIPPURACKAL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

98 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
M H 

MUHAMMED HARIS 
S (FTHR)

16/51, MAVARAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

99 05/01/2026 SOBHANA V P VIJAYAN (HSBN) 04/206 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

PAZHAYAMUNDAKAYAM, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM PO, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

100 05/01/2026 AIBIN  THOMAS THOMAS  P 
MATHEW (FTHR)

28, KALAPURACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

101 05/01/2026 BEEMAMOL ANISH ANISH P A (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

102 05/01/2026 NABEESA SAFARULLAH KHAN 
(HSBN)

KATTOOPARAYIL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

103 05/01/2026 Madappattu Abdul 
Khadar Lathif 

Abdul Khadar (FTHR) 02/169 Madappattu, 
Chenappady, Erumely 

South, Chenappady P O, 
686520, Kanjirappally

  

104 05/01/2026 AMEEN ISMAIL MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
K E (FTHR)

05/30 
KUNNUMPURATHIL, 

VAZHAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

105 05/01/2026 JOEL JOSEPH JOSEPH P J (FTHR) 1/96 PANACHICKA 
VAYALIL, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

106 05/01/2026 SAJIMON V J LEENA SAJI (WIFE) Theeporiyil house, 
Muttappally P O, 
Erumeli South, 

Muttappally, 686510, 
Kanjirappally

  

107 05/01/2026 AFIYA P 
SHAMSUDHEEN

SHAMSUDHEEN P H 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
VARICKANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, R P 
C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

108 05/01/2026 FASITHA FASILY FASILY C A (FTHR) 134, NOORANIYAYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

109 05/01/2026 SAFARULLAH KHAN EBRAHIM (FTHR) KATTOOPARAYIL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

110 05/01/2026 JISMI JOJI JOJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

07/256 
MUZHIYANGAL, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

111 05/01/2026 AJMIYA P 
SHAMSUDHEEN

P H SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

MUNDAKAYAM, R P 
C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

112 05/01/2026 MAHIN KABEER KABEER K E (FTHR) 05/29 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 
KADUVAMOOZHY, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

113 05/01/2026 Fasnamol V S SYEDALAVI V K 
(FTHR)

210/
VAZHEPARAMBIL, 

MUKKALI, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

114 05/01/2026 AYSHA HANEEFA K H MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

KADAPLAKKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

115 05/01/2026 ANVAR SHA K P PARIKKOCH K A 
(FTHR)

13/49 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

116 05/01/2026 JABIR SALIM SALIM M E (FTHR) MULAMTHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

117 05/01/2026 LEENA SAJI SAJIMON V J  (HSBN) THEEPORIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

MUTTAPPALLY P O, 
686510, ERUMELY 

SOUTH

  

118 05/01/2026 SAJAN 
KATTAMKUNNEL 

CHACKO 

K A CHACKO (FTHR) 34-7/
KATTAMKUNNEL, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
PRAPPOSE, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

119 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZLAM 
P A

ANSARI P P (FTHR) 17/148 PLATHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

120 05/01/2026 ASLAM SAKEER SAKKEER 
THAJUDEEN (FTHR)

15/248 
KUNTHEEPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

121 05/01/2026 SHIHAB  S K KOYA (FTHR) 14/79 A1 SUNITHA 
MANZIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

122 05/01/2026 SYRA T MUHAMMED SAYED MUHAMMED 
T C (FTHR)

SHALINI MANZIL, 
DREAM NAGAR, 

MUNDAKAYAM, R P 
C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

123 05/01/2026 P VIJAYAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) 04/206  
PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 

PAZHAYAMUNDAKAYAM, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

124 05/01/2026 SHEMEEMA 
THASNIM P S 

HYDER P M (HSBN) PAPPALLIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

125 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAIMA K J 

JABBAR (FTHR) 17/19  KATTAMALA, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

126 05/01/2026 RISANA V SAKKEER V A SAKKEER (FTHR) 18/186 A 
VELLOOPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

127 05/01/2026 SARITHA P C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 11/163 
MARUTHANAL, 

NADACKAL, 
TEEKOY, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

128 05/01/2026 Shemi P Jamal Anasmon (HSBN) 218, Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

129 05/01/2026 ADITH ANIL ANIL P K (FTHR) 20/636, 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

INCHIYANI P O, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

130 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFEES 

THAHA K U (FTHR) 16/44 
KEERYATHOTTAM, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

131 05/01/2026 ALVIN JOMON JOMON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

4/261, THADATHIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

ADIVARAM, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

132 05/01/2026 ANSIYA ANSARI ANSARI (FTHR) THAZHATHUVAIPIL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

133 05/01/2026  SHAMILA ASHRAF (HSBN) OLICKAPARAYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

134 05/01/2026 IRSHAD HABEEB HABEEB (FTHR) 09/173, 
POOVATHUNKAL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

135 05/01/2026 FAIZ RAHMATH RAHMATH T H 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVAIPIL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

136 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM K S ABDHUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KARAKKAD, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

137 05/01/2026 Anish Puthuparambil 
Abdulkhader

Abdulkhader (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 
North, RPC, 686513, 

Kanjirappally

  

138 05/01/2026 ADARSH K G JOBY K N (FTHR) KAVANISSERIL, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 

THALANAD, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

139 05/01/2026 ASHNAMOL SUDHEER (FTHR) THADIKAPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHARA P O, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

140 05/01/2026 Ajmal Shah Ashruf PA Ashruf (FTHR) 7/395,Pulimoottil,Puthenchentha 
Bhagam 1, 10 cent, 

mundakayam, 
mundakayam, 686513, 

Kanjirapally

  

141 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS HAFEES (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

142 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
ASHKAR

ABDHUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KARAKKAD, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

143 05/01/2026 NOBLE TENNISON TENNISON 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

144 05/01/2026 Jiss George Prasad Prasad Alex (FTHR) perumpallikunnel, 
pathampuzha, poonjar, 
pathampuzha, 686582, 

meenachil

  

145 05/01/2026 MATHEW 
VAZHAKKAPPARA 

JOSEPH

JOSEPH (FTHR) HOLY CROSS 
CHURCH 

MALAYINCHIPPARA, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

PATHAMPUZHA P O, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

146 05/01/2026 ANCY JOSEPH SIBI JOHN (FTHR) KARATTILLATHU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

147 05/01/2026 AUGUSTIN VINCENT VINCENT  AUGUSTIN 
(FTHR)

CHOKKAMTHAYIL, 
VARICKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

POONJAR

  

148 05/01/2026 Ahammad Azhar Nizar Risana Nisar (MTHR) Payyil House, Nadackal 
P O, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

149 05/01/2026 M S  BABU Scaria (FTHR) MANIYAMAKUNNEL, 
Vandanpathal, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

Kanjirappally

  

150 05/01/2026 Crispin Soby  Joseph Soby M Joseph (FTHR) 218, Koottickal, 
Koottickal, Koottickal, 

686514, poonjar

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


